
BUS 16 - AM

6:40 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:41 AM - Stop / Natchez Drive & Charlotte

6:42 AM - Stop / Robert Thompson Ln & Natchez Dr

6:43 AM - Stop / 1513 Robert Thompson Ln

6:45 AM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Robert Thompson Ln

6:53 AM - Stop / 234 North 5th St

6:54 AM - Stop / 216 North 5th St (PM only)

6:54 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

6:55 AM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St

6:56 AM - Stop / Gray St & N Adams St

6:57 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & N Adams St

6:58 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Garbarino St

6:58 AM - Stop / North 3rd St & Moore

6:59 AM - Stop / 300 North Mill St (no one)

7:01 AM - Stop / North 2nd St & Hauge

7:02 AM - Stop / N 2nd St & N Adams St

7:06 AM - Stop / Church Parking Lot (Brain Station)

7:08 AM - Stop / Grand Ave & N 2nd St

7:09 AM - Stop / 2nd & North 3rd St

7:10 AM - Stop / 4th & Walnut St

7:12 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St



7:18 AM - Stop / Festus Middle



6:40 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:41 AM - Stop / Natchez Drive & Charlotte

6:42 AM - Stop / Robert Thompson Ln & Natchez Dr

6:43 AM - Stop / 1513 Robert Thompson Ln

6:45 AM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Robert Thompson Ln

6:53 AM - Stop / 234 North 5th St

6:54 AM - Stop / 216 North 5th St (PM only)

6:54 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

6:55 AM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St

6:56 AM - Stop / Gray St & N Adams St

6:57 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & N Adams St

6:58 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Garbarino St

6:58 AM - Stop / North 3rd St & Moore

6:59 AM - Stop / 300 North Mill St (no one)

7:01 AM - Stop / North 2nd St & Hauge

7:02 AM - Stop / N 2nd St & N Adams St

7:06 AM - Stop / Church Parking Lot (Brain Station)

7:08 AM - Stop / Grand Ave & N 2nd St

7:09 AM - Stop / 2nd & North 3rd St

7:10 AM - Stop / 4th & Walnut St

7:12 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St



7:18 AM - Stop / Festus Middle


